Geneva Darts League

14.06.2018

RED BARONS

Championnat 2018-2019

Référence 405

Division FUN

Lieu de match RESTAURANT LE REPERE

Adresse  Centre Sportif de Versoix CH-1290 VERSOIX

Téléphone 41.22.755.20.60 Fax

Email Equipe

Capitaine
2464 RICHARD LEWIS
2 chemin de la Fontaine
F-01220 SAUVERNY
Tél: 33.45.041.21.26
Nat: 41.79.550.24.51
Fax :

lewisr@iata.org

2946
2308
2968
2305
2989
2721
2964
2301
2990
2302

Vice Capitaine
2891 PAUL GABBOTT
ch des Ecoussons 4b
CH-1134 CHIGNY
Tél :
Nat: 41.78.884.91.26
Fax :

paulgabbott@gmail.com

Joueurs

ANDY LEE

COLIN MILLS

DAN HARMAN
DANNY LACHMAN
DARYL GOULD
JOHANNA LEWIS
JOHN ROGERS
KEN FORRESTER
NEIL MILLS
RODNEY GILL




